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Form - Chennal 24" BIENNIAL CONVENTION

Sponsorship Booking Form

Benefits to all sponsors:

Facility to include promotional material in delegate kit

Logo and hyperlink featured on FFFAI convention website
Vantage inclusion of 'Thank you Sponsor' card in the delegate kit.
Acknowledge as sponsor in the Convention Souvenir
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Exclusive Benefits to Platinum, Gold, Silver, Bronze sponsors:

Standard exhibition booth

Special reserved seating during the event

Name and Logo on Home page of FFFAI website

Name and Logo on Convention Home page

Name and Logo on Backdrop at event venue

Logo on side panel at event venue

Name and Logo on registration desk backdrop at event venue
Facility to distribute promotional material at the convention venue
. Logo to be featured in all print advertisements

0. Logo to be featured in all event literature, direct mail/ promotional material
1. Logo on all signage at the convention venue
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Special Benefits to Gala Dinner, Dinner, Lunch, Cocktails:

1. Complimentary passes to invite your Guest

2. Facility to play company video for 20 min on LED Screen in the event area only
3. 2 standees in the event area only

4. Personalised invitation card of sponsor to all delegates and invitees

Date:

The Convener

FFFAI, 24th Biennial Convention

Federation of Freight Forwarders Associations in India
Mumbai

Sir,

We wish to participate in the convention as a sponsor (please print relevant category)
as indicate above in the FFFAI 24th Biennial Convention to be held at Chennai from 12th to 14th August, 2022.

I/We enclose herewith my/our cheque/D.D. No/ NEFT/RTGS No. dated .. drawn on
bank for Rs.
towards payment of sponsorship charges in favour of "FFFAI Convention " payable at Mumbai.

Name of individual/Firm/Company:

Signature:

Note:

1. The duly completed form should reach our office at above address on or before 2022

2. Payment to be made by cheque/ DD/NEFT/RTGS only. Cheques subject to realisation.
Kindly provide URT number if done by NEFT/ RTGs

3. Our pan no. is AAATF0039)J

4. Complimentary rooms to sponsors will be allotted at venue hotel.




Sponsorship Tariff
and Booking Form
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24" BIENNIAL CONVENTION

Sponsorship Tariff
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Category

Lead Sponsor

Platinum Sponsor

Gold Sponsor

Silver Sponsor

Gala Dinner Sponsor
Lanyard Sponsor
Inauguration Dinner Sponsor
Delegate Kit Sponsor
Dinner Sponsor

Lunch Sponsor

Business Session Sponsor
Entertainment Sponsor
Cocktails Sponsor

Raffles Sponsor

Tea Sponsor

Amount
25,00,000/-
20,00,000/-
15,00,000/-
12,00,000/-
9,00,000/-
9,00,000/-
8,00,000/-
8,00,000/-
7,50,000/-
6,00,000/-
6,00,000/-
5,00,000/-
5,00,000/-
2,00,000/-
1,50,000/-
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