Sponsorship Booking Form - Chennai



Sponsorship Booking Form

Benefits to all sponsors:

- 1. Facility to include promotional material in delegate kit
- 2. Logo and hyperlink featured on FFFAI convention website
- 3. Vantage inclusion of 'Thank you Sponsor' card in the delegate kit.
- 4. Acknowledge as sponsor in the Convention Souvenir

Exclusive Benefits to Platinum, Gold, Silver, Bronze sponsors:

- 1. Standard exhibition booth
- 2. Special reserved seating during the event
- 3. Name and Logo on Home page of FFFAI website
- 4. Name and Logo on Convention Home page
- 5. Name and Logo on Backdrop at event venue
- 6. Logo on side panel at event venue
- 7. Name and Logo on registration desk backdrop at event venue
- 8. Facility to distribute promotional material at the convention venue
- 9. Logo to be featured in all print advertisements
- 10. Logo to be featured in all event literature, direct mail/ promotional material
- 11. Logo on all signage at the convention venue

Special Benefits to Gala Dinner, Dinner, Lunch, Cocktails:

- 1. Complimentary passes to invite your Guest
- 2. Facility to play company video for 20 min on LED Screen in the event area only
- 3. 2 standees in the event area only

3. Our pan no. is AAATF0039J

4. Personalised invitation card of sponsor to all delegates and invitees

4. Complimentary rooms to sponsors will be allotted at venue hotel.

Date:
The Convener FFFAI, 24th Biennial Convention Federation of Freight Forwarders Associations in India Mumbai
Sir,
We wish to participate in the convention as a sponsor (please print relevant category as indicate above in the FFFAI 24th Biennial Convention to be held at Chennai from 12th to 14th August, 2022.
I/We enclose herewith my/our cheque/D.D. No/ NEFT/RTGS No. dated drawn on bank for Rs.
towards payment of sponsorship charges in favour of "FFFAI Convention" payable at Mumbai.
Name of individual/Firm/Company:
Signature:
Note:
 The duly completed form should reach our office at above address on or before 2022 Payment to be made by cheque/ DD/NEFT/RTGS only. Cheques subject to realisation. Kindly provide URT number if done by NEFT/ RTGs

Sponsorship Tariff and Booking Form



Sponsorship Tariff		
Sr	Category	Amount
1.	Lead Sponsor	25,00,000/-
2.	Platinum Sponsor	20,00,000/-
3.	Gold Sponsor	15,00,000/-
4.	Silver Sponsor	12,00,000/-
5.	Gala Dinner Sponsor	9,00,000/-
6.	Lanyard Sponsor	9,00,000/-
7.	Inauguration Dinner Sponsor	8,00,000/-
8.	Delegate Kit Sponsor	8,00,000/-
9	Dinner Sponsor	7,50,000/-
10.	Lunch Sponsor	6,00,000/-
11.	Business Session Sponsor	6,00,000/-
12.	Entertainment Sponsor	5,00,000/-
13.	Cocktails Sponsor	5,00,000/-
14.	Raffles Sponsor	2,00,000/-
15.	Tea Sponsor	1,50,000/-

